
Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2019
Gesamtwertung (Endstand nach 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Burgmair David 2005 SV Burgweinting 400,00 100,00 95,31 90,70 100,00 100,00 100,00

2. Hay Jack 2007 OC München 396,79 99,45 100,00 100,00 97,34 89,10 90,53

3. Schöps Sabrina 2006 OLV Landshut 313,53 83,08 80,57 70,92 78,96 ---,--- ---,---

4. Burgmair Juliane 2007 SV Burgweinting 312,26 ---,--- ---,--- 86,02 67,33 90,20 68,71

5. Dünzinger Jonas 2006 OLV Landshut 285,27 84,15 70,30 52,43 78,39 ---,--- ---,---

6. Vogelsang Nino 2008 OLV Landshut 236,10 55,11 0,00 64,71 53,73 58,04 58,24

7. Marquardt Neele 2007 OLV Landshut 234,66 53,95 54,94 48,09 58,38 57,86 63,48

8. Bartha Linus 2006 OLV Landshut 217,25 ---,--- ---,--- 56,07 59,01 44,55 57,62

9. Marquardt Anton 2013 OLV Landshut 205,25 55,03 43,60 39,86 61,48 33,95 45,14

10. Holtz Cornelia 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 116,08 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 52,35 63,73

11. Schöps Vanessa 2006 OLV Landshut 113,76 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 66,79 46,97

12. Baath Lena 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 102,32 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 43,97 58,35

13. Baath Fina 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 102,31 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 44,07 58,24

14. Pilz Moritz 2008 OLV Landshut 79,05 44,67 ---,--- ---,--- 34,38 ---,--- ---,---

15. Barth Maximilian 2010 OLV Landshut 51,84 51,84 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

16. Pilz Marlon 2011 OLV Landshut 44,67 44,67 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

17. Süßl Sebastian 2010 OLV Landshut 28,70 28,70 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

18. Oechler Lukas 2010 OLV Landshut 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 400,00 100,00 100,00 (100,00) ---,--- 99,81 100,00

2. Kraus Sophie 2000 SV Burgweinting 382,05 ---,--- ---,--- 87,08 100,00 100,00 94,97

3. Schöps Sarah 2003 OLV Landshut 379,76 85,20 89,20 98,11 73,12 98,06 94,39

4. Hertel Jasmin 2002 SV Burgweinting 372,40 ---,--- ---,--- 95,05 96,67 88,45 92,23

5. Schöps Carina 1996 OLV Landshut 296,58 69,78 62,06 76,41 69,27 80,55 69,84

6. Pilz Linda 1983 OLV Landshut 242,03 40,82 ---,--- 68,86 65,28 (67,07) ---,---

7. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 205,32 ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 62,02 72,98 70,32

8. Hertel Katrin 2002 SV Burgweinting 193,11 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 93,11 ---,--- ---,---

9. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 167,91 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 85,67 82,24

10. Oechler Heike 1976 OLV Landshut 143,45 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 72,09 71,36

12. Badia Comas Núria 1979 OC München 89,01 ---,--- ---,--- 89,01 0,00 ---,--- ---,---

13. Schöps Anke 1970 OLV Landshut 88,04 ---,--- ---,--- 43,48 ---,--- 44,56 ---,---

14. Steinberger Jutta 1963 OLV Landshut 88,00 ---,--- ---,--- 43,46 ---,--- 44,54 ---,---

16. Schöps Sabrina 2006 OLV Landshut 44,67 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 44,67 ---,---

17. Marquardt Janet 1979 OLV Landshut 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Damen

Kids



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2019
Gesamtwertung (Endstand nach 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Casanova Riccardo 2000 SV Burgweinting 400,00 100,00 100,00 96,75 100,00 98,13 100,00

2. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 390,01 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 93,22 100,00 96,79

3. Enborg Andreas 1979 OC München 369,64 89,09 88,74 97,81 89,51 86,77 93,23

4. Schwarck Philipp 1999 SV Burgweinting 365,55 ---,--- ---,--- 93,53 89,79 84,63 97,60

5. Sturm Gregor 1994 OLV Landshut 348,56 87,41 80,27 (89,43) ---,--- 78,52 91,45

6. Iarko Vitalii 1993 OC München 340,98 72,08 66,97 87,69 77,40 86,35 89,54

7. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 336,74 (85,40) ---,--- 85,93 80,55 78,18 84,86

8. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 333,32 ---,--- ---,--- 85,93 81,24 79,57 86,58

9. Kozhevnikov Arist 1980 OC München 329,23 80,32 73,28 79,47 77,76 80,00 89,44

10. Despetovic Tihomir 1989 OC München 326,41 79,82 74,79 79,72 75,96 78,31 88,56

11. Weinig Peter 1971 OC München 302,38 70,33 73,02 71,86 72,91 72,11 84,34

12. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 286,56 ---,--- ---,--- 66,96 65,77 70,96 82,87

13. Kupriyanov Alexey 1996 OC München 281,39 ---,--- ---,--- 66,78 66,54 67,42 80,65

14. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 263,16 65,22 64,83 ---,--- ---,--- 64,73 68,38

15. von Hirschheydt Platon 1978 OLV Landshut 225,56 56,10 56,80 56,17 47,55 (56,49) ---,---

16. Kraus Konstantin 2002 SV Burgweinting 216,28 ---,--- ---,--- 61,36 0,00 79,29 75,63

17. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 211,58 50,09 55,42 37,43 37,20 44,80 61,27

18. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 206,70 45,65 47,87 40,87 0,00 49,86 63,32

19. Lang Florian 1977 OLV Landshut 194,06 ---,--- ---,--- 68,74 60,63 (64,69) ---,---

20. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 179,54 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 88,40 91,14

21. Baath Ole Magnus 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 169,02 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 80,36 88,66

22. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 148,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 70,35 77,65

23. Weid Uwe 1973 OLV Landshut 147,16 71,32 75,84 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

24. Marquardt Tom 1976 OLV Landshut 137,85 ---,--- ---,--- 36,65 0,00 48,24 52,96

25. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf 132,10 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 62,73 69,37

26. Schöps Norbert 1960 OLV Landshut 124,81 0,00 38,58 47,28 38,95 ---,--- ---,---

27. Tsarev Maxim 1984 - München - 121,37 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 56,49 64,88

28. Schwarck Manfred 1970 SV Burgweinting 113,92 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 53,96 59,96

29. Müller Jürgen 1968 DAV Landshut 111,44 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 59,95 51,49

30. Dünzinger Werner 1969 OLV Landshut 103,96 55,24 48,72 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

31. Gamel Christian 1958 OLV Landshut 51,41 34,27 ---,--- (17,14) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

32. Moyle Ben 1973 - Ulaanbaatar - 47,40 47,40 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

33. Trotter Guido 1981 - München - 38,17 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 38,17

34. Zeitler Maxim 1992 - Adlkofen - 34,28 34,28 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Herren



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2019
Altersklassenwertung (Endstand nach 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Burgmair Juliane 2007 SV Burgweinting 385,28 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 85,28 100,00 100,00

2. Schöps Sabrina 2006 OLV Landshut 382,44 100,00 100,00 82,44 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

3. Marquardt Neele 2007 OLV Landshut 299,45 64,94 68,19 55,91 73,94 64,15 92,38

4. Holtz Cornelia 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 150,79 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 58,04 92,75

5. Schöps Vanessa 2006 OLV Landshut 142,40 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 74,05 68,35

6. Baath Lena 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 133,67 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 48,75 84,92

7. Baath Fina 2008 TSV Jetzendorf 133,63 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 48,86 84,77

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Schöps Sarah 2003 OLV Landshut 400,00 100,00 100,00 98,11 75,64 100,00 100,00

2. Hertel Jasmin 2002 SV Burgweinting 382,95 ---,--- ---,--- 95,05 100,00 90,19 97,71

3. Hertel Katrin 2002 SV Burgweinting 196,32 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 96,32 ---,--- ---,---

4. Schöps Sabrina 2006 OLV Landshut 45,55 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 45,55 ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 400,00 100,00 100,00 (100,00) ---,--- 99,81 100,00

2. Kraus Sophie 2000 SV Burgweinting 392,81 ---,--- ---,--- 97,84 100,00 100,00 94,97

3. Schöps Carina 1996 OLV Landshut 306,02 69,78 62,06 85,85 69,27 80,55 69,84

4. Pilz Linda 1983 OLV Landshut 254,78 40,82 ---,--- 77,36 65,28 (71,32) ---,---

5. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 167,91 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 85,67 82,24

6. Oechler Heike 1976 OLV Landshut 143,45 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 72,09 71,36

7. Badia Comas Núria 1979 OC München 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,---

8. Marquardt Janet 1979 OLV Landshut 0,00 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 300,00 ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

2. Schöps Anke 1970 OLV Landshut 161,06 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 ---,--- 61,06 ---,---

3. Steinberger Jutta 1963 OLV Landshut 161,00 ---,--- ---,--- 99,97 ---,--- 61,03 ---,---

D -14
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Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2019
Altersklassenwertung (Endstand nach 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Burgmair David 2005 SV Burgweinting 400,00 100,00 95,31 90,70 100,00 100,00 100,00

2. Hay Jack 2007 OC München 396,79 99,45 100,00 100,00 97,34 89,10 90,53

3. Dünzinger Jonas 2006 OLV Landshut 285,27 84,15 70,30 52,43 78,39 ---,--- ---,---

4. Vogelsang Nino 2008 OLV Landshut 236,10 55,11 0,00 64,71 53,73 58,04 58,24

5. Bartha Linus 2006 OLV Landshut 217,25 ---,--- ---,--- 56,07 59,01 44,55 57,62

6. Marquardt Anton 2013 OLV Landshut 205,25 55,03 43,60 39,86 61,48 33,95 45,14

7. Pilz Moritz 2008 OLV Landshut 79,05 44,67 ---,--- ---,--- 34,38 ---,--- ---,---

8. Barth Maximilian 2010 OLV Landshut 51,84 51,84 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Pilz Marlon 2011 OLV Landshut 44,67 44,67 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

10. Süßl Sebastian 2010 OLV Landshut 28,70 28,70 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

11. Oechler Lukas 2010 OLV Landshut 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Kraus Konstantin 2002 SV Burgweinting 283,97 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 0,00 98,67 85,30

2. Baath Ole Magnus 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 200,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 100,00

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Casanova Riccardo 2000 SV Burgweinting 400,00 100,00 100,00 96,75 100,00 98,13 100,00

2. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 390,01 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 93,22 100,00 96,79

3. Enborg Andreas 1979 OC München 369,64 89,09 88,74 97,81 89,51 86,77 93,23

4. Schwarck Philipp 1999 SV Burgweinting 365,55 ---,--- ---,--- 93,53 89,79 84,63 97,60

5. Sturm Gregor 1994 OLV Landshut 348,56 87,41 80,27 (89,43) ---,--- 78,52 91,45

6. Iarko Vitalii 1993 OC München 340,98 72,08 66,97 87,69 77,40 86,35 89,54

7. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 336,74 (85,40) ---,--- 85,93 80,55 78,18 84,86

8. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 333,32 ---,--- ---,--- 85,93 81,24 79,57 86,58

9. Kozhevnikov Arist 1980 OC München 329,23 80,32 73,28 79,47 77,76 80,00 89,44

10. Despetovic Tihomir 1989 OC München 326,41 79,82 74,79 79,72 75,96 78,31 88,56

11. Kupriyanov Alexey 1996 OC München 281,39 ---,--- ---,--- 66,78 66,54 67,42 80,65

12. von Hirschheydt Platon 1978 OLV Landshut 225,56 56,10 56,80 56,17 47,55 (56,49) ---,---

13. Lang Florian 1977 OLV Landshut 194,06 ---,--- ---,--- 68,74 60,63 (64,69) ---,---

14. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 179,54 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 88,40 91,14

15. Marquardt Tom 1976 OLV Landshut 137,85 ---,--- ---,--- 36,65 0,00 48,24 52,96

16. Tsarev Maxim 1984 - München - 121,37 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 56,49 64,88

17. Trotter Guido 1981 - München - 38,17 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 38,17

18. Zeitler Maxim 1992 - Adlkofen - 34,28 34,28 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

H 19-

H -14

H -18



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2019
Altersklassenwertung (Endstand nach 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Weinig Peter 1971 OC München 400,00 98,60 96,28 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00

2. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 380,08 ---,--- ---,--- 93,19 90,21 98,41 98,27

3. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 347,78 91,45 85,48 ---,--- ---,--- 89,77 81,08

4. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 278,07 70,22 73,07 52,09 51,02 62,13 72,65

5. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 271,34 64,00 63,12 56,88 0,00 69,14 75,08

6. Weid Uwe 1973 OLV Landshut 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

7. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 189,63 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 97,56 92,07

8. Schöps Norbert 1960 OLV Landshut 170,09 0,00 50,87 65,80 53,42 ---,--- ---,---

9. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf 169,24 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 86,99 82,25

10. Schwarck Manfred 1970 SV Burgweinting 145,92 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 74,83 71,09

11. Müller Jürgen 1968 DAV Landshut 144,18 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 83,13 61,05

12. Dünzinger Werner 1969 OLV Landshut 141,69 77,45 64,24 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

13. Gamel Christian 1958 OLV Landshut 72,08 48,05 ---,--- (24,03) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

14. Moyle Ben 1973 - Ulaanbaatar - 66,46 66,46 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

H 45-



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2019
Vereinswertung (Endstand nach 6 Läufen)

Rg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6 . Lauf

1. OLV Landshut 6905,75 1197,08 904,17 1121,40 1040,14 1356,37 1286,59

2. SV Burgweinting 4076,19 265,22 260,14 877,45 805,89 930,35 937,14

3. OC München 3374,00 491,09 476,80 672,34 557,42 560,06 616,29

4. TSV Jetzendorf 789,74 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 369,15 420,59

5. DAV Landshut 111,44 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 59,95 51,49

Vereinswertung


